DRINKS MENU

BAD HAND COFFEE

Americano £3.00
Cappuccino £3.50
Latte £3.50
Espresso £3.00
Flat White £3.50
Iced Coffee £4.00
Mocha £4.00
Decaf on request

TEA

Yorkshire Tea £2.90
Earl Grey £3.00
Peppermint Teapigs £3.00
Lemon & Ginger Teapigs £3.00
Chamomile Teapigs £3.00
Decaf Yorkshire Tea £2.90
OTHER

Chai Latte £3.50
Organic Hot Chocolate £3.75
With Whipped Cream & Marshmallows £4.75
Milk Alternative: Oat Milk £0.40
Syrups: Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut £0.70

Selection of Homemade Cakes from £3.50

HOT DRINKS




Mineral Water, 750 ml
Sparkling Water, 750 ml

Coke
Diet Coke

Frobishers Elderflower
Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Fever Tree Cloudy British Apple

Fever Tree Raspberry Lemonade

Fever Tree Sicilian Lemonade

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Lemonade

Fever Tree Premium Tonic Water
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water
Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Soda Water

J20: Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passionfruit / Apple & Mango
Cloudy Apple Juice

Smooth Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

SOFT DRINKS

£4.24
£4.25

£2.60
£2.30

£2.90
£2.90

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

£2.90
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30



ALCOHOLIC

Old Golden Hen 4.1% £4.20
IPA 3.4% £4.20
Estrella 4.6% £4.90
Thatcher’s Gold 4.8% £4.00
Dorset Blush Purbeck Cider 4% £4.50
Dorset Purbeck No 10 Cider 4.8% £4.20
NON ALCOHOLIC

San Miguel 0% £4.20
Guinness 0% £4.20
Ghost Ship 0.5% £4.20

BEER, ALE & CIDER




GIN

Conker 40% £4.90
Seven Swans 41.6% £4.40
Bombay Sapphire 40% £4.00
Beefeater Pink Strawberry 37.5% £4.00
Portobello Road (low alcohol) 4.2% £3.50
VODKA

Black Cow 40% £4.50
Smirnoff 37.5% £3.90
RUM

Mount Gay 40% £4.70
Kraken Spiced 40% £4.90
Havana Club Spiced 40% £4.90
Bacardi 37.5% £3.90
WHISKEY

Monkey Shoulder 40% £4.70
Southern Comfort 35% £3.90
Jameson 40% £3.90
Jack Daniels 40% £3.90
BRANDY

Courvoisier (Cognac) £6.00
Domaine Tarquet (Armagnac) 40% £9.00
Calvados Sassy 40% £6.50
Aperol 11% £3.90

SPIRITS




