# DRINKS MENU

#### BAD HAND COFFEE

Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Espresso	£3.00
Flat White	£3.50
Iced Coffee	£4.00
Mocha	£4.00
Decaf on request	
TEA	
Yorkshire Tea	£2.90
Earl Grey	£3.00
Peppermint Teapigs	£3.00
Lemon & Ginger Teapigs	£3.00
Chamomile Teapigs	£3.00
Decaf Yorkshire Tea	£2.90
OTHER	
Chai Latte	£3.50
Organic Hot Chocolate	£3.75
With Whipped Cream & Marshmallows	£4.75
Milk Alternative: Oat Milk	£0.40
Syrups: Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut	£0.70
Selection of Homemade Cakes from £3.50	

#### HOT DRINKS

Mineral Water, 750 ml	£4.24
Sparkling Water, 750 ml	£4.25
Coke	£2.60
Diet Coke	£2.30
Frobishers Elderflower	£2.90
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£2.90
Fever Tree Cloudy British Apple Fever Tree Raspberry Lemonade Fever Tree Sicilian Lemonade Fever Tree Ginger Beer Fever Tree Lemonade Fever Tree Premium Tonic Water Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water Fever Tree Soda Water	£2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.70 £2.70 £2.70 £2.70 £2.70 £2.70 £2.70
J20: Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passionfruit / Apple & Mango	£2.90
Cloudy Apple Juice	£2.30
Smooth Orange Juice	£2.30
Cranberry Juice	£2.30

### SOFT DRINKS

## ALCOHOLIC

Old Golden Hen 4.1%	£4.20
IPA 3.4%	£4.20
Estrella 4.6%	£4.90
Thatcher's Gold 4.8%	£4.00
Dorset Blush Purbeck Cider 4%	£4.50
Dorset Purbeck No 10 Cider 4.8%	£4.20
NON ALCOHOLIC	

San Miguel 0%	£4.20
Guinness 0%	£4.20
Ghost Ship 0.5%	£4.20

### BEER, ALE & CIDER

	N I
	IV

	_
Conker 40%	£4.90
Seven Swans 41.6%	£4.40
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£4.00
Beefeater Pink Strawberry 37.5%	£4.00
Portobello Road (low alcohol) 4.2%	£3.50
VODKA	
Black Cow 40%	£4.50
Smirnoff 37.5%	£3.90
RUM	
Mount Cov. 400/	£4.70
Mount Gay 40% Kraken Spiced 40%	£4.70 £4.90
Havana Club Spiced 40%	£4.90
Bacardi 37.5%	£3.90
bacarur 37.3%	£3.70
WHISKEY	
Monkey Shoulder 40%	£4.70
Southern Comfort 35%	£3.90
Jameson 40%	£3.90
Jack Daniels 40%	£3.90
BRANDY	
Courvoisier (Cognac)	£6.00
Domaine Tarquet (Armagnac) 40%	£9.00
Calvados Sassy 40%	£6.50
Aperol 11%	£3.90
•	

#### SPIRITS